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The White Man’s burden

TAKE up the White Man's burden—
Send forth the best ye breed—
Go bind your sons to exile
To serve your captives' need;
To wait in heavy harness,

On fluttered folk and wild—

Your new-caught, sullen peoples,
Half-devil and half-child.
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Population of Africa and Europe (1800-2100)

4.0

3.5

3.0

2.5

2.0
1.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

3.57
billion

Africa

0.67
billion

1800 1850 1900 1950 2000 2050 2100



3,000

2,500 7
2,000 T

1,500
1,000
500

Populations in Middle East — Africa

and Europe (mil.)

®EMiddle East - Africa

" Europe

1950 1975 2000

2025

2050



Population

Pqpulat.ion E.gypt |

120,000,000 | -- ................. .................. -- ................. .................. .............
St D00 ............ .................
50,000,000 -
60,000,000 -

40,000,000 -

20,000,000 b

1950
1960
1970 o
19380
19390
2000
2010
2020
G 1 T
2040
2050




Male

Egypt - 2013

Female

6 48

36

Population (in miilions)

24

12

100+
95 - 99
90 - 94
85 -89 |
go-84 0
75-79 |
70 - 74 |

65-69|

60 - 64 N

55 - 59 [

50 - 54 |

45 -49 |

40 - 44 [N

35-39|

30 - 34 |

25-29|

15-19 |

20 - 24 |

5-9
0-4

0 0

Age Group
(U.S. Census Bureau)

10 - 14 [———

Population (in millions)










SRS

e o oA L AN
—_— —=
RPN .
RN
SARRSSN o
e R N R
/ﬁ,./f,Vhr//w.

L i low

¥
g

=

K

- S P
ym;n \I.avﬁlt.l“.”?/.u\-.

S
- ..law///w,nﬂ/, Na
SN
s SN













The other?
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China grootste financier van
orojecten in Afrika



CHINAIN AFRICA: A NEW COLONIAL EMPIRE? |
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3200 BILLION CHINA
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$100 BILLION
INVESTMENT
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Now you people in NATO listen to me - you are
bombing the wall that stopped African migration
into Europe...
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Voices of the poor — Voices of the other?

* “Poverty is pain, it feels like a disease. It attacks a person not only
materially but also morally. It eats away one’s dignity and drives one
into total despair.”

* Poverty is humiliation, the sense of being dependent and of being
forced to accept rudeness, insults and indifference when we seek
help”.

* For 2 billion people life is without hope, continuous survival



Can we help? Should we help?

* |ts human to want to act

* But: What can we do?

* Do we understand enough?
 Can we get it organised?

* Who is having a problem? Do we care, do
they care?

* Let them fight it out, give war a chance?
La democratie s arrache!
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The Development Revolution from the Global South
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